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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1311 MUSLIM

2 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1235 MUSLIM

3 20251001901 MOHAMED T N 1162 MUSLIM

4 20251003507 NAVAF K 1151 MUSLIM

5 20251004415 NASREEN A N 1144 MUSLIM

6 20251003667 SHABANA JASMIN 1141 MUSLIM

7 20251004494 ASHMAL 1124 MUSLIM

8 20251001173 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M K 1113 MUSLIM

9 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1106 MUSLIM

10 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1098 MUSLIM

11 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

12 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1077 MUSLIM

13 20251003487 AYSHA LENA N K 1063 MUSLIM

14 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

15 20251002886 PARVATHY P 1034 EWS

16 20251003453 AFNA A H 1028 MUSLIM

17 20251000304 RASVAN 1013 MUSLIM

18 20251001400 SAHLA SALEEM 1006 MUSLIM

19 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

20 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

21 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 1001 MUSLIM

22 20251005040 NIHLA C K 993 MUSLIM

23 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 991 MUSLIM

24 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 973 MUSLIM

25 20251004655 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 971 MUSLIM

26 20251004635 SAINA NESRIN 952 MUSLIM

27 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 951 MUSLIM

28 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

29 20251003160 GAYATHRI S S 945 GENERAL

30 20251003493 BAHJA SAFANA 930 MUSLIM

31 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 916 MUSLIM

32 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 897 MUSLIM

33 20251002669 THRISHA K S 894 ST

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Islamic History Honours
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34 20251001880 THASNI P 891 MUSLIM

35 20251001624 FIZZA FATHIMA P A 884 MUSLIM

36 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 880 MUSLIM

37 20251002682 NAZEEF SHAFEEK 880 MUSLIM

38 20251001974 JITH K 879 OBH

39 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 878 MUSLIM

40 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 876 MUSLIM

41 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 876 MUSLIM

42 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 873 MUSLIM

43 20251001212 ABDUL HAMEED M A 868 MUSLIM

44 20251003890 FAHMI NIHAL JV 867 MUSLIM

45 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 865 EZHAVA

46 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 861 MUSLIM

47 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

48 20251003137 JISHNU K 851 SC

49 20251002909 MUHAMMED SINAN V P 836 MUSLIM

50 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 833 MUSLIM

51 20251004336 SHAIKH NASEEF M U 819 MUSLIM

52 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 816 MUSLIM

53 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

54 20251002952 ANUGRAH N 811 GENERAL

55 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

56 20251003266 AKASH C 808 GENERAL

57 20251000741 AMEER FAIZAL 808 MUSLIM

58 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

59 20251003433 SACHIN N S 802 GENERAL

60 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

61 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 788 MUSLIM

62 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 788 MUSLIM

63 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 787 SC

64 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

65 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

66 20251001893 DEEPAK M S 778 GENERAL

67 20251000642 AJMAL A 772 MUSLIM

68 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 772 MUSLIM

69 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 771 SC

70 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 768 MUSLIM

71 20251003661 MALAVIKA MOORTHY 768 SC
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72 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 767 EZHAVA

73 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 762 MUSLIM

74 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

75 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 753 MUSLIM

76 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM

77 20251004528 ASWIN K P 749 OBH

78 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

79 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 739 SC

80 20251002974 ALAN NEWMAN 737 MUSLIM

81 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 736 LC

82 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 733 MUSLIM

83 20251003746 VINU VEERAMUTHU 722 ST

84 20251001270 MUHAMMED HAFIZ C H 721 MUSLIM

85 20251004155 HABEEB A 718 MUSLIM

86 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

87 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 713 LC

88 20251003648 ATHMAJA ANILKUMAR 711 SC

89 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 704 MUSLIM

90 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 701 OBH

91 20251000468 JIBIN V J 698 LC

92 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 696 MUSLIM

93 20251003159 SAFNA PR 695 MUSLIM

94 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

95 20251003462 RIZWAN K N 691 MUSLIM

96 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

97 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

98 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

99 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

100 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

101 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 675 SC

102 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 674 MUSLIM

103 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

104 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

105 20251004705 NIRMAL B 665 SC

106 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 664 MUSLIM

107 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

108 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

109 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM
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110 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 652 EZHAVA

111 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 647 MUSLIM

112 20251003765 VISHNU VISWANATH 642 GENERAL

113 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 640 MUSLIM

114 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 636 MUSLIM

115 20251004508 FASEEH A K 624 MUSLIM

116 20251003477 YASIN MALIK V A 615 MUSLIM

117 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

118 20251001157 ABHINAV V.P 602 EZHAVA

119 20251004164 ASWIN M 596 GENERAL

120 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 544 EZHAVA

121 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 457 ST
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

2 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

3 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 865 EZHAVA

4 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 809 EZHAVA

5 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

6 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 767 EZHAVA

7 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

8 20251004557 SANJAY JOSHY 652 EZHAVA

9 20251001157 ABHINAV V.P 602 EZHAVA

10 20251001201 JEEVAN PV 544 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Islamic History Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1311 MUSLIM

2 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1235 MUSLIM

3 20251001901 MOHAMED T N 1162 MUSLIM

4 20251003507 NAVAF K 1151 MUSLIM

5 20251004415 NASREEN A N 1144 MUSLIM

6 20251003667 SHABANA JASMIN 1141 MUSLIM

7 20251004494 ASHMAL 1124 MUSLIM

8 20251001173 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M K 1113 MUSLIM

9 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1106 MUSLIM

10 20251002992 MUHAMMED SINAN M S 1098 MUSLIM

11 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1077 MUSLIM

12 20251003487 AYSHA LENA N K 1063 MUSLIM

13 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

14 20251003453 AFNA A H 1028 MUSLIM

15 20251000304 RASVAN 1013 MUSLIM

16 20251001400 SAHLA SALEEM 1006 MUSLIM

17 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

18 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 1001 MUSLIM

19 20251005040 NIHLA C K 993 MUSLIM

20 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 991 MUSLIM

21 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 973 MUSLIM

22 20251004655 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 971 MUSLIM

23 20251004635 SAINA NESRIN 952 MUSLIM

24 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 951 MUSLIM

25 20251003493 BAHJA SAFANA 930 MUSLIM

26 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 916 MUSLIM

27 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 897 MUSLIM

28 20251001880 THASNI P 891 MUSLIM

29 20251001624 FIZZA FATHIMA P A 884 MUSLIM

30 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 880 MUSLIM

31 20251002682 NAZEEF SHAFEEK 880 MUSLIM

32 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 878 MUSLIM

33 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 876 MUSLIM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Islamic History Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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34 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 876 MUSLIM

35 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 873 MUSLIM

36 20251001212 ABDUL HAMEED M A 868 MUSLIM

37 20251003890 FAHMI NIHAL JV 867 MUSLIM

38 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 861 MUSLIM

39 20251000074 MUHAMMED NASRULLA P 856 MUSLIM

40 20251002909 MUHAMMED SINAN V P 836 MUSLIM

41 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 833 MUSLIM

42 20251004336 SHAIKH NASEEF M U 819 MUSLIM

43 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 816 MUSLIM

44 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

45 20251000741 AMEER FAIZAL 808 MUSLIM

46 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

47 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

48 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 788 MUSLIM

49 20251002758 RASHEEDA V 788 MUSLIM

50 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

51 20251000642 AJMAL A 772 MUSLIM

52 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 772 MUSLIM

53 20251002717 AMAN NAJEEB 768 MUSLIM

54 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 762 MUSLIM

55 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

56 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 753 MUSLIM

57 20251004147 AFFAN SADHIQ ALI 753 MUSLIM

58 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

59 20251002974 ALAN NEWMAN 737 MUSLIM

60 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 733 MUSLIM

61 20251001270 MUHAMMED HAFIZ C H 721 MUSLIM

62 20251004155 HABEEB A 718 MUSLIM

63 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 704 MUSLIM

64 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 696 MUSLIM

65 20251003159 SAFNA PR 695 MUSLIM

66 20251003462 RIZWAN K N 691 MUSLIM

67 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

68 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

69 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

70 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

71 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 674 MUSLIM
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72 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

73 20251000141 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA 669 MUSLIM

74 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 664 MUSLIM

75 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

76 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

77 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM

78 20251003781 MOHAMMED ANFAL 647 MUSLIM

79 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 640 MUSLIM

80 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 636 MUSLIM

81 20251004508 FASEEH A K 624 MUSLIM

82 20251003477 YASIN MALIK V A 615 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

2 20251001974 JITH K 879 OBH

3 20251004528 ASWIN K P 749 OBH

4 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 701 OBH

5 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

B. A. Islamic History Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 736 LC

2 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 713 LC

3 20251000468 JIBIN V J 698 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Islamic History Honours



Page 11 of 14

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Islamic History Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002886 PARVATHY P 1034 EWS

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Islamic History Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003137 JISHNU K 851 SC

2 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 787 SC

3 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 771 SC

4 20251003661 MALAVIKA MOORTHY 768 SC

5 20251004842 SANJAY KRISHNA C 739 SC

6 20251003648 ATHMAJA ANILKUMAR 711 SC

7 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

8 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 675 SC

9 20251004705 NIRMAL B 665 SC

10 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Islamic History Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002669 THRISHA K S 894 ST

2 20251003746 VINU VEERAMUTHU 722 ST

3 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 457 ST

B. A. Islamic History Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


